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June Allison  
Yellow Springs Mayor's Court  
100 Dayton Street  
Yellow Springs, OH 45387  
937.767.3400 (phone)  
937.676.9281 (fax)  
jallison@yso.com  
Region: SW (Alternate) 

Cindy Bitter  
Upper Arlington Mayor's Court  
3600 Tremont Road  
Upper Arlington, OH 43221  
614.583.5060 (phone)  
614.442.4044 (fax)  
cbitter@uaoh.net  
Region: CE  

Steven W. Hanson, Staff Liaison  
The Supreme Court of Ohio  
65 South Front Street, 6th Floor  
Columbus, OH 43215-3431  
614.387.9410 (phone)  
614.387.9419 (fax)  
hansons@sconet.state.oh.us  

Mayor Maxine Gilman  
West Carrollton Mayor's Court  
300 East Central Avenue  
West Carrollton, OH 45449  
937.859.8288 (phone)  
937.859.3366 (fax)  
Region: SW  

John Hopper  
The Supreme Court of Ohio  
65 South Front Street, 10th Floor  
Columbus, OH 43215-3431  
614.387.9410 (phone)  
614.387.9419 (fax)  
hopperj@sconet.state.oh.us  

Sally Hiller  
Kelleys Island Mayor's Court  
P.O. Box 469  
Kelleys Island, OH 43438  
419.746.2704 (phone)  
419.746.9595 (fax)  
sahillerki@aol.com  
Region: NW  

Susan Link  
Worthington Mayor's Court  
6550 North High Street  
Worthington, OH 43085  
614.786.7351 (phone)  
614.436.5966 (fax)  
link@ci.worthington.oh.us  
Region: CE 

Kathy Kaluger  
St. Clairsville Mayor's Court  
P.O. Box 537  
St. Clairsville, OH 43950  
740.695.1324 (phone)  
740.695.4069 (fax)  
Kkaluger@1st.net  
Region: SE  

Linda Lutts  
Sharonville Mayor's Court  
10900 Reading Road  
Sharonville, OH 45241  
513.563.1146 (phone)  
513.563.7321 (fax)  
llutts@cityofsharonville.com  
Region: SW 

Mark Ludwig  
Villiage of Peninsula Solicitor  
863 North Cleveland-Massillon Road  
Akron, OH 44333  
330.666.5500 (phone)  
330.666.5722 (fax)  
markludwig@colelpa.com  
Region: NE  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



Joyce Remec  
Richfield Mayor's Court  
4410 West Streetsboro Road  
Richfield, OH 44286  
330.659.9201 (phone)  
330.569.4906 (fax)  
jremec@richfieldvillageohio.org  
Region: NE  

Michele Naish  
Reading Mayor's Court  
1000 Market Street  
Reading, OH 45215  
513.733.5768 (phone)  
513.733.5226 (fax)  
readingcourt@yahoo.com  
Region: SW 

Magistrate Karen Sheffer  
Baker & Hostetler, LLP.  
65 East State Street, Suite 2100  
Columbus, OH 43215  
614.462.4727 (phone)  
614.462.2616 (fax)  
ksheffer@bakerlaw.com  
Region: CE 

Michael F. Schirtzinger, Staff Liaison  
The Supreme Court of Ohio  
65 South Front Street, 6th Floor  
Columbus, OH 43215-3431  
614.387.9412 (phone)  
614.387.9419 (fax)  
schirtzm@sconet.state.oh.us  

Darlene Thomas  
North Royalton, Mayor's Court  
14000 Bennett Road  
North Royalton, OH 44133  
440.582.6224 (phone)  
440.582.6334 (fax)  
Darlene@northroyalton.org  
Region: NE (Alternate)  

Marcia Soos  
Shadyside Mayor's Court  
50 East 39th Street  
Shadyside, OH 43947  
740.676.5972 (phone)  
740.676.1084 (fax)  
soos@1st.net  
Region: SE 

Karen J. Woodward  
Gahanna Mayor's Court  
200 South Hamilton Road  
Gahanna, OH 43230  
614.342.4084 (phone)  
614.342.4180 (fax)  
karen.woodward@gahanna.gov 
Region CE (State 
Assoc.Representative) 

Katherine Unger  
Cuyahoga Heights Mayor's Court  
4863 East 71st Street  
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44125  
216.641.7020 (phone)  
216.641.8485 (fax)  
k_unger@cuyahogaheights.com  
Region: NE 

Janet Yeager-Swain  
Crestline Mayor's Court  
100 North Setzler Street  
Crestline, OH 44827  
419.683.3800 (phone)  
419.683.4205 (fax)  
jy8834@yahoo.com  
Region: NW 

Jean Wurzbacher  
Peninsula Mayor's Court  
P.O. Box 83  
Peninsula, OH 44264  
330.657.2151 (phone)  
330.657.2372 (fax)  
penmayrcourt@aol.com  
Region: NE (State Assoc. Representative) 

 


